
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet 
Governor Bacon Wander Guard Replacement

December 2, 2014

Name Company Phone Fax E-mail

David Barton DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 dbarton@dedc-eng.com

Ron Meadows SMS Building Systems 856-520-8769 856-433-8850 ronm@smsbuildingsystems.com

Allen Plusch Tyco Integrated Security 302-395-3517 302-328-5184 aplusch@tyco.com

Tom Scheufele Security Instrument 302-290-9166 302-994-9405 tscheufele@securityinstrument.com

Bill Yowell GBHC 302-399-9314 bill.yowell@state.de.us

Ryan Kelly Advantech 302-674-8405 302-674-3698 ryank@advantechsecurity.net

Rob Sharp Superior Electric 302-658-5949 302-658-5983 rob@superiorelectric.biz

Matt Bailey Power Plus Electrical 302-736-5070 302-736-5120 mattb337@gmail.com

Keith Lovett GBHC 302-838-4049 keith.lovett@state.de.us

Larry Schrock OMB/DFM 302-739-5644 302-739-6148 larry.schrock@state.de.us


